GE Consumer & Industrial
Lighting
GE imagination at work
GE imagination at work
GE imagination at work
GE imagination at work
The power of CMH
ConstantColor™ CMH Precise MR16

Quartz Metal Halide
GE Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. For this reason, all product descriptions in this brochure are intended
as a general guide, and we may change specifications time to time in the interest of product development, without prior notification or
public announcement. All descriptions in this publication  present only general particulars of the goods to which they refer and shall not
form part of any contract. Data in this guide has been obtained in controlled experimental conditions. However, GE Lighting cannot
accept any liability arising from the reliance on such data to the extent permitted by law.
The power of CMH – English – June 2008
and General Electric are both registered trademarks
of the General Electric Company
GE imagination at work
See detailed information on the CMH MR16 OEM data sheet.
Watts Length Product Description Base Beam Colour Initial CBCP Average
code angle lumens rated life
[W] [mm] [°] [lm] [cd] [h]
20 54.5 40400 CMH20/MR16/UVC/830/GX10/SP GX10 12 830 1000 9000 12000
20 54.5 40401 CMH20/MR16/UVC/830/GX10/FL GX10 25 830 1000 2900 12000
20 54.5 42691 CMH20/MR16/UVC/830/GX10/WFL GX10 40 830 1000 1500 12000
35 54.5 88658 CMH35/MR16/UVC/930/GX10/SP GX10 12 930 2100 16000 10000*
35 54.5 88659 CMH35/MR16/UVC/930/GX10/FL GX10 25 930 2100 5500 10000*
35 54.5 88660 CMH35/MR16/UVC/930/GX10/WFL GX10 40 930 2100 3000 10000*
35 54.5 88661 CMH35/MR16/UVC/942/GX10/SP GX10 12 942 2100 16000 12000*
35 54.5 88662 CMH35/MR16/UVC/942/GX10/FL GX10 25 942 2100 5500 12000*
35 54.5 88663 CMH35/MR16/UVC/942/GX10/WFL GX10 40 942 2100 3000 12000*
*Initial life claim at launch. Life test continues to establish final rated life.